Employee ID: 445-03-71

Agency Number: 140

Timesheet ID: 2967682 Version: 1 Current Version: Yes

Name: FOSTER, PATRICIA A

Position: 00138

Start Date: 5/16/2021 End Date: 5/22/2021 Timesheet Status: Approved

Process Manually?: No

Timesheet Comments

Timesheet Approved by KRISTINA VADAS

Timesheet Submitted by PATRICIA FOSTER

Timesheet Created by PATRICIA FOSTER

Date

Sun

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri
Sat

5/16/2021

5/17/2021

5/18/2021

5/18/2021

5/19/2021

5/19/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/21/2021
5/22/2021

Hol

Type

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Annual

Shift | Hours

Entered By
KRISTINA VADAS
PATRICIA FOSTER
PATRICIA FOSTER

Category

Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W)
99001

18 VOCA Admin

Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W)
99001

18 VOCA Admin

Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W)
99001

18 VOCA Admin

Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W)
99001

Page 1 of 1

Date Entered
6/9/2021 11:41 AM
6/8/2021 8:04 AM
5/18/2021 2:38 PM

Additional Pay | Comment

HuRMan Security Checked

https://secure.dhrm.virginia.gov/TAL/Timesheet/TimesheetFormP... 6/9/2021



