Employee ID: 445-03-71 **Name:** FOSTER, PATRICIA A

Agency Number: 140 Position: 00138

Timesheet ID: 2967682 Version: 1 Current Version: Yes

Start Date: 5/16/2021 End Date: 5/22/2021 Timesheet Status: Approved

Process Manually?: No

Timesheet Comments	Entered By	<u>Date Entered</u>
Timesheet Approved by KRISTINA VADAS	KRISTINA VADAS	6/9/2021 11:41 AM
Timesheet Submitted by PATRICIA FOSTER	PATRICIA FOSTER	6/8/2021 8:04 AM
Timesheet Created by PATRICIA FOSTER	PATRICIA FOSTER	5/18/2021 2:38 PM

Date		Hol	Туре	Shift	Hours	Category	Additional Pay	Comment
Sun	5/16/2021							
Mon	5/17/2021		Hours Worked		8	Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W) 99001		
Tue	5/18/2021		Hours Worked		4	18 VOCA Admin		
Tue	5/18/2021		Hours Worked		4	Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W) 99001		
Wed	5/19/2021		Hours Worked		4	18 VOCA Admin		
Wed	5/19/2021		Hours Worked		4	Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W) 99001		
Thu	5/20/2021		Hours Worked		4	18 VOCA Admin		
Thu	5/20/2021		Hours Worked		4	Viic Wit SF Admin (V/W) 99001		
Fri	5/21/2021		Annual		8			
Sat	5/22/2021							

HuRMan Security Checked